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OVERALL LENGTH. . . . 735 ft. 

BEAM (WIDTH) . . . . . . . 102 ft. 

DRAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23 ft. 

SUITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 375

GUESTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750

OFFICERS . . . . . . . . . . . European

CREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 542 International

GUEST DECKS. . . . . . . . 10

*GROSS TONNAGE . . . 55,254

CRUISING SPEED . . . . . 19.5 Knots

SHIP’S REGISTRY . . . . . Marshall Islands

+ 2-bedroom suite accommodates up to 6 guests

Convertible sofa bed

Wheelchair accessible suites 822, 823, and 916 
have shower stall instead of bathtub

Connecting suites

Bathroom features a glass-enclosed shower 
instead of bathtub in category A, B, C, G1, G2 and H

 RS REGENT SUITE

 MS MASTER SUITE

 GS GRAND SUITE

 SP SPLENDOR SUITE

 SS SEVEN SEAS SUITE

 A PENTHOUSE SUITE

 B PENTHOUSE SUITE

 C PENTHOUSE SUITE

 D CONCIERGE SUITE

 E CONCIERGE SUITE

 F1 SUPERIOR SUITE

 F2 SUPERIOR SUITE

 G1 DELUXE VERANDA SUITE 

 G2 DELUXE VERANDA SUITE 

 H VERANDA SUITE

DECK 9 DECK 10 DECK 11 DECK 12 DECK 14

*Estimated gross tonnage 
Up to one rollaway bed can be added to most suites, please inquire at time of booking.

SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR™ DECK PLANS 

902 900

904

906

908

910

912

914

916

918

920

922

924

926

928

930

932

934

936

938

940

942

944

946

948

950

952

954

956

958

960

962

964

966

929

931

933

935

937

939

941

943

945

947

949

951

953

955

957

959

961

963

965

967

96
8

96
9

903

905

907

909

911

915

917

919

921

923

925

927

901

ELV

ELV

++

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE

1007

PR
IM

E 
7

TH
E 

ST
U

DY

CH
A

RT
RE

U
SE

BRIDGE

W
C

W
C

1027

1025

1023

1021

1019

1017

1020

1018

1016

1014

10151012

10111010

1009

1005

1003

10011000

1002

1006

1004

1008

1029

1031

1033

1024

1022

1026

1028

1030

ELV

ELV

W
C

W
C

WC

WC

LA VERANDA / SETTE MARI

SMOKING
AREAPO

O
L 

BA
R

0B
SE

RV
AT

IO
N

 L
O

U
N

G
E

LI
BR

A
RY

CA
RD

RO
O

M
CO

N
N

O
IS

SE
U

R
CL

U
B

CU
LI

N
A

RY
 A

RT
S 

KI
TC

H
EN

ELV

ELV

LA
 V

ER
A

N
D

A
 /

 S
ET

TE
 M

A
RI

LA
 V

ER
A

N
D

A

POOL GRILL

PO
O

L

W
C

W
C

PADDLE TENNIS
COURT

PUTTING GREEN

SH
U

FF
LE

BO
A

RD

1201

1203

1205

1207

1209

1211

1215

1202

1204

1206

1208

1210

1212

1200

BO
CC

E 
CO

U
RT

SPORTS DECK

JOGGING TRACK

G
O

LF
 

N
ET

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE

ELV

REGENT SUITE

1402

1404

1401

1403

ELV

+

1406

1408

1405

1407

1410 1409



RSSC.COM

Seven Seas Explorer® DECK PLANS 

DECK 5DECK 4 DECK 6 DECK 7 DECK 8

++

800 801

803

805

807

809

811

815

817

819

821

823

825

827

829

831

833

835

837

839

841

843

845

847

849

851

853

855

857

859

861

863

865

867

869

871

873

875

877

804

806

808

810

812

814

816

818

820

822

824

826

828

830

832

834

836

838

840

842

844

846

848

850

852

854

856

858

860

862

864

866

868

870

872

874

876

879

88
1

88
0

878

DECK 8

802

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE

ELV

ELV

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE

DECK 4

BOUTIQUEBOUTIQUE

CONSTELLATION 
THEATER

(LOWER LEVEL)

ENTRANCEENTRANCE

STAGE

DANCE 
FLOOR

ATRIUM

ELV

wc wc

CO
M

PA
SS

 R
O

SE
EX

PL
O

R
ER

 L
O

U
N

G
E

TH
E 

CA
SI

N
O

CONSTELLATION 
THEATER

(UPPER LEVEL)
W

C

DECK 5

W
C

W
C

W
C

CR
U

IS
E

SA
LE

S

D
ES

TI
N

AT
IO

N
SE

RV
IC

ES
 R

EC
EP

TI
O

N
 &

 C
O

N
CI

ER
GE

ATRIUM

INFINITY
POOL

WCWC

ELV

ELV

G
EN

ER
A

L 
M

A
N

A
G

ER
M

ER
ID

IA
N

 L
O

U
N

G
E

B
U

SI
N

ES
S 

CE
N

TE
R

CA
N

YO
N

 R
A

N
CH

®
CO

FF
EE

 B
A

R
TH

E 
CA

FÉ

PA
CI

FI
C 

R
IM

SP
EC

IA
LT

Y 
RE

ST
A

U
RA

N
T

RE
SE

RV
A

TI
O

N
S

Explorer Deck 6

ELV

ELV

600
602
604

601
603
605

606

608

610

612

614
616
618
620
622
624
626
628
630

607

609

611

615

617
619
621
623
625
627
629
631
633

632
634
636
638
640
642

644

646

648

650

652

654

635
637
639
641
643
645

647

649

651

653

655

657

656

658

660

662

664

668

659

661

663

665

667

669

670
672
674
676
678
680
682
684

679
677
675
673
671

681
683

CA
RD

IO
/S

TR
EN

G
TH

 T
RA

IN
IN

G

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE

M
O

TI
O

N
 S

TU
D

IO
CA

RD
IO

78578
7

78
6

784

704

706

708

710

712

714

716

718

720

722

724

726

728

730

732

734

736

738

740

742

744

746

748

750

752

754

756

758

760
762

764

766

768

770

772

774

776

778

780

782

702 701
700

703

705

707

709

711

715

717

719

721

723

725

727

729

731

733

735

737

739

741

743

745

747

749

751

753

755

757

759

761
763

765

767

769

771

773

775

777

779

781

783

ELV

ELV

LA
UN

DR
ET

TE



OVERALL LENGTH. . . . 735 ft. 

BEAM (WIDTH) . . . . . . . 102 ft. 

DRAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23 ft. 

SUITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 375

GUESTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750

OFFICERS . . . . . . . . . . . European

CREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 542 International

GUEST DECKS. . . . . . . . 10

GROSS TONNAGE . . . . 55,254

CRUISING SPEED . . . . . 19.5 Knots

SHIP’S REGISTRY . . . . . Marshall Islands

+ 2-bedroom suite accommodates up to 6 guests

Convertible sofa bed

Wheelchair accessible suites 822, 823, and 916  
have shower stall instead of bathtub

 Connecting suites

Bathroom features a glass-enclosed shower  
instead of bathtub in category A, B, C, G1, G2 and H
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Up to one rollaway bed can be added to most suites, please inquire at time of booking.
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Seven Seas Mariner® DECK PLANS
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 MS MASTER SUITE

 GS GRAND SUITE

 VS VOYAGER SUITE

 SS SEVEN SEAS SUITE

 A PENTHOUSE SUITE

 B PENTHOUSE SUITE

 C PENTHOUSE SUITE

 D CONCIERGE SUITE

 E CONCIERGE SUITE

 F DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 G DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 H DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

DECK 8 DECK 9 DECK 10 DECK 11 DECK 12

OVERALL LENGTH. . . . 670 ft. 

BEAM (WIDTH) . . . . . . . 94.5 ft.

DRAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23 ft.

SUITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350

GUESTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 700

OFFICERS . . . . . . . . . . . European

CREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 447 International

GUEST DECKS. . . . . . . . 9

GROSS TONNAGE . . . . 42,363

CRUISING SPEED . . . . . 20 Knots

SHIP’S REGISTRY . . . . . Bahamas

+ 2-bedroom suite accommodates up to 6 guests

Convertible sofa bed

Wheelchair accessible suites 761, 762, 
859 and 860 have shower stall instead of bathtub

Connecting suites

Up to one rollaway bed can be added to most suites, please inquire at time of booking.

SEVEN SEAS VOYAGER® DECK PLANS 
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Seven Seas Voyager® DECK PLANS 
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 MS MASTER SUITE

 GS GRAND SUITE

 MN MARINER SUITE

 SS SEVEN SEAS SUITE

 HS HORIZON VIEW SUITE

 A PENTHOUSE SUITE

 B PENTHOUSE SUITE

 C PENTHOUSE SUITE

 D CONCIERGE SUITE

 E CONCIERGE SUITE

 F DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 G DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 H DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

DECK 9 DECK 10 DECK 11 DECK 12

OVERALL LENGTH. . . . 709 ft. 

BEAM (WIDTH) . . . . . . . 93 ft. 

DRAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21 ft. 

SUITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350

GUESTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 700

OFFICERS . . . . . . . . . . . European

CREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 445 International

GUEST DECKS. . . . . . . . 8

GROSS TONNAGE . . . . 48,075

CRUISING SPEED . . . . . 20 Knots

SHIP’S REGISTRY . . . . . Bahamas

+ 2-bedroom suite accommodates up to 6 guests

Convertible sofa bed

Wheelchair accessible suites 828, 829, 918, 919,  
1012 and 1013 have shower stall instead of bathtub

Bathroom features a glass-enclosed shower  
instead of bathtub

Up to one rollaway bed can be added to most suites, please inquire at time of booking.

SEVEN SEAS MARINER® DECK PLANS 
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Seven Seas Navigator® DECK PLANS  
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 MS MASTER SUITE

 GS GRAND SUITE

 NS NAVIGATOR SUITE

 A PENTHOUSE SUITE

 B PENTHOUSE SUITE

 C PENTHOUSE SUITE

 D CONCIERGE SUITE

 E DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 F DELUXE VERANDA SUITE

 G DELUXE WINDOW SUITE

 H DELUXE WINDOW SUITE

DECK 9 DECK 10 DECK 11 DECK 12

OVERALL LENGTH. . . . 566 ft. 

BEAM (WIDTH) . . . . . . . 81 ft. 

DRAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 ft. 

SUITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 245

GUESTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 490

OFFICERS . . . . . . . . . . . European

CREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 345 International

GUEST DECKS. . . . . . . . 8

GROSS TONNAGE . . . . 28,803

CRUISING SPEED . . . . . 20 Knots

SHIP’S REGISTRY . . . . . Bahamas

Convertible sofa bed

Wheelchair accessible suites 832, 833, 928 
and 929 have shower stall instead of bathtub

 Connecting suites

Up to one rollaway bed can be added to most suites, please inquire at time of booking.

SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR® DECK PLANS 




